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**Associate Broker

Tor. 905-874-3051

. Re/Max BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP.
kk $164,900 &k - 4| &8 | HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND*, R.L.l., Associate Broker
) “A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
SUMMER " | Land Development Member, R.L.I. (Realtors Land Institute) Re/max 100% Club
FUN Acton Office (519) 853-2086
Spotless home on

extra large, PRI- g% . s ——
VATE LOT, with g —
large inground pool, B

central air and '
more. Be a show off
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or 877-5211. e . = CENTURY ) 00 ATTENTION TRUCKERS/CONTRACTORS
- e 4 ST — Two bright spacious 1 bedroom suites easily convert to a $229.900
R M 1 65-94 "-‘:'3,'51"?.1'::'E.:;':"_-._Z':'_-:lii:'r-".:-:? B . : A Si“gle famll)? I"ESidEI‘lCE. Wlde WﬁOdWOrk, FrenCh dOOI’S, 2000 5q. ﬂ'_. raised ranchgr on 5 acres With insulated steel

high ceilings, hardwood floors. Double garage, extra | 32’ x 54’ workshop - near 401. Call Heather**.
parking, fenced yard. Call Heather**. RMAC96-022 . RMAC95-096
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*x $129,900 »

. Spacious 3 bedroom
S home, bright eat-in - TR " T Nt
NP kitchen, full basement. ESTATES - $349,900 COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT $219,900

.-'-H-_ L _}I-‘.

?i-;‘-‘ A - *k Pl 3 bedrooms, Barzotti kitchen with sunken breakfast | Quality building to fir:e code standards. Former bakery
. . Why rent ' Ca" Anne room, family room & den, double garage - sharp! Call | and equipment on main floor + super 1 BR apt. For sale

. ¥ 853-1505 or 877-5211. Heather**. RMAC95-017 | or lease. Call Heather**. RMAC95-090
¥ =TV EREX:-3 B Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs
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S U B U R BA N The large, open concept country style kitchen offers you warm

& % M [colings. Cathedral ceiling with beams add character. Watch
(91 ) IN C . B (e children play in the fenced backyard from the 6 x 3 win-
360 Guelph St., B (ow. New carpet, drywall, electrical (200 amp) and plumbing.
Georgetown | | L Bathroom has pine floors and an antique tub (separate show-

8 77 5 2 1 1 ----- er). Under the stairs (behind the bookcase door) there is stor-

. age space. The winterized front porch offers even more storage
Tor.(905) 874-3051 = . space. Call YVAN* for a grand tour to see all the special fea-
1.800-834-5516 oo Aaee NSRS oo tures of this home. $159,900. RM045-96
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S COUNTRY LIVING This 3 bdrm home is absolutely yF a0

- spotless!! The kitchen features
Sydtigle - Located just minutes from major herry wood cabinets, California
SRS . highways and within easy com-

ceiling, ceramic backsplash and a
. - walkout to the backyard. Formal
® . muling distance fo Toronto, living & dining rooms, and a fam-
E B LR Mississauga and Qakville. This ily room with wood fireplace.
) T well maintained 3+ bedroom
& ChEE B home is located on approx. 3/4

Large bedrooms, 2+ bathrooms
W T S . acre lot. New kitchen, large rec

and large lot make this a great
family home. High efficiency fur-

room, great place to raise a fami-

ly. $232,900. Call YVAN* for all

nace and high efficiency air con-
the details. RM030-96

Close toschools, shopping
and parkette. This 4 bed-
room home is approx.
2330 sq. ft. Double garage
and large, private corner
lot make this home well
worth the money. Asking

$199,900. Call YVAN* for

ditioning add comfort all year
round! Call YVAN* for a look
through this home. $259,900.
S RM142-96 RS .
QUAINT HOME SUMMER'S COMING | SRS i S
On the edge of Enjoy the southwest expo- | L
(-eorgetown on a gorgeous B> | sure in your backyard this | § o |
landscaped lot with| § e, .= summer. Gorgeous 3 bed-
mature trees. Major reno- | SiFT S & =P . “ro0m home on an extra | | _ e e e R e I
floors. Call YVAN* for oll eSS S NS S 'VAN* today for a tour
the details. 5 )| 49,900 - = ; throu gh this Iouefy home!!

Gorgeous 28 picturesque acres on the outskirts of toun. This spacious open concept home offers
3 bedrooms, above ground pool, covered patio. Tastefully decorated and well landscaped. There

is a pole barn & dog run. Very nice property!! $299,900. Call YVAN* today. RM306-95

THE “ULTIMATE” [ 08 T
Immaculate “Cardinal” model § - - :

*home. This 3+ bedroom home has [ § & _ R PSR
everything done!! Open concepl & & , S ‘ 0 M M E R ‘ I AI
kitchen, dining & living rooms add | 2255 S s S
elegance to this home!! The base- J& . a5 o e R S

$136,900

---------

ment is very bright and complete- || =W s G e
ly finished. New windows, doors, ' SR e
[00 amp service (breakers). For a
complete list of all the upgrades
and a tour of this charming home
call YVAN* today!! $199,900.
RM139-96

On your. front porch. Many renovations and upgrades have been done to this home. This 3+ bed-
room home is nestled on a mature lot, located on a quiet street. $149,900. Call YVAN* today ,
this hame won't last long!! RM102-96

'RM099-96
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